Automation and Control Products
! WARNING
MISUSE OF DOCUMENTATION
• The information presented in this product sheet (or catalogue) is for
reference only. DO NOT USE this document as product installation
information.
• Complete installation, operation and maintenance information is provided
in the instructions supplied with each product.

Honeywell • Automation and Control Products  3
CSNS300 Series Current Sensor
Order guide
Description Catalogue Listing
300 A closed loop current sensor
Integral Molex connector CSNS300M
PCB Connection CSNS300P
Flying lead and Molex connector CSNS300F
Mounting drawings in mm and (inches)
Electrical wiring diagram
Termination
+ supply voltage  +15 V
- supply voltage   -15 V
O/P measured output signal
+
-
O/P
+
-
0 volt Rm
OUTPUT
CSNS300F CSNS300M
CSNS300P
Warranty/Remedy
Honeywell warrants goods of its manufacture as being free of
defective material and faulty workmanship.  Contact your local sales
office for warranty information.  If warranted goods are returned to
Honeywell during that period of coverage, Honeywell will repair or
replace without charge those items it finds defective.  The foregoing is
Buyer’s sole remedy and is in lieu of all other warranties, expressed
or implied, including those of merchantability and fitness for a
particular purpose.
While we provide application assistance, personally, through our
literature and the Honeywell web site, it is up to the customer to
determine the suitability of the product in the application.
Specifications may change at any time without notice.  The
information we supply is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this
printing.  However, we assume no responsibility for its use.
Honeywell Automation and Control Products
Newhouse Industrial Estate
Motherwell, Lanarkshire  ML1 5SB
Scotland, UK
100454-EN Issue 1 09/02 UK07 GLO Printed in the United Kingdom on environmentally friendly paper
Sales and Service
Honeywell serves its customers through a worldwide network of
sales offices and distributors. For application assistance, current
specifications, pricing or name of the nearest Authorised Distributor,
contact your local sales office or:
E-MAIL: info.sc@honeywell.com
INTERNET: www.honeywell.com/sensing
ASIA PACIFIC
Control Products
Asia Pacific Headquarters
Phone: +(65) 6355-2828
Fax: +(65) 6445-3033
Australia
Honeywell Limited
Phone: +(61) 2-9370-4500
FAX: +(61) 2-9370-4525
Toll Free 1300-36-39-36
Toll Free Fax: 1300-36-04-70